QUESTIONS 11-15

Listen to Peter talking to a friend about a school trip.

For questions 11-15, tick () A, B or C.
You will hear the conversation twice.

Example:

11

12

13

14

15

Peter went to Durham on

The first place Peter visited was the

Peter enjoyed listening o a talk about

Peter thought the castle was

In a shop, Peter got

Peter took photographs of
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Wednesday.

Thursday.

Friday.

castle.
museum.
cathedral.

paintings.
stamps,
clocks.
empty.
cold.
dark.

a hook.
some food,
postcards.

windows.
pecple.
a bus.

LA P VR L

uoLIVEWORKSHEETS



